Rank First Name Last Name Category Time elapsed

1 Simon Slater Enduro Male 00:33:08

2 Eddie Slater Enduro Male 00:35:52

3 Jacob Hack Galie Enduro Male 00:38:46

4 Aaryan Bid Enduro Male 00:59:31
Rank First Name Last Name Category Time elapsed
1 Noemi Uehlinger Enduro Female 00:36:25

2 Poppy Cross Enduro Female 00:49:30

3 Chiara Uehlinger Enduro Female 00:50:22
Rank First Name Last Name Category Time elapsed

1 Arnau Rene-Lacasta Hog Male 00:20:50

2 Sam Bromfield Hog Male 00:21:02

3 Theo Dobransky Hog Male 00:21:59

4 Jahawi Madit Hog Male 00:22:03

5 Callum Gordon Hog Male 00:22:11

6 Kubi Avery Hog Male 00:22:13

7 Allan Mugambi Hog Male 00:22:26

8 Gauthier Cottin Hog Male 00:24:16

9 Sebastian Cutherell Hog Male 00:25:52

10 Felix Slater Hog Male 00:26:40

11 Kieron Kabuga Hog Male 00:26:43

12 Santiago Segura Hog Male 00:26:51

13 Cedar Hedges Hog Male 00:31:01

14 Joss Howell Hog Male 00:34:19

15 Aaron Zerekristos Hog Male 00:35:56

16 Lemuel Muthoka Mumo Hog Male 00:36:55

17 Joss Howell Hog Male 01:08:39



Rank First Name

1 Anabhi
2 Evie

3 Emma
4 Manon
5 Skylar
6 Hawi
7 Enikoe
8 Enikoe
9 Inya
10 Isabella
11 Rosie

Rank First Name

1 Kili

2 Lehel
3 Arthur
4 Archie
5 Lucien

6 Augustus

7 Yujin Rashwan

8 Tasman
9 Myla

10 Ronan
11 Cameron
12 Noa

13 Christian
14 Toby

15 Rayyan

Rank First Name

1 Liana

2 Quinn

3 Emilie

4 Freya

5 Jana

6 Talia

7 Charlotte

Last Name
Kabuga
Gordon
Hack Galie
Segura
Schultz
Maya
West
West
Chetty
Stanford

Cooper

Last Name
Avery
Liptak
Puxley
Armbrust
Romieu
Schultz
Honda
Bale
Armbrust
Rasmussen
Marshall
Stanford
Morani
Evans

Bid

Last Name
Kinzer
Rasmussen
Tilleard
Vreeburg
Rene-Lacasta
Girvetz

Arter

Category

Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female
Hog Female

Category
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Female
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male
Dash Male

Category

Dash Female
Dash Female
Dash Female
Dash Female
Dash Female
Dash Female
Dash Female

Time elapsed
00:22:52
00:24:18
00:24:29
00:25:08
00:25:12
00:32:44
00:33:38
00:35:19
00:35:25
00:36:32
00:42:07

Time elapsed
00:11:36
00:12:46
00:13:01
00:13:21
00:13:24
00:13:56
00:15:25
00:15:28
00:16:14
00:18:27
00:18:51
00:19:27
00:20:33
00:31:12
00:33:31

Time elapsed
00:13:00
00:15:35
00:18:03
00:18:25
00:19:40
00:20:35
00:22:09






